Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.20
2:28.02
2:29.27
2:32.44
2:34.80
3:03.37
3:09.71
3:31.03
3:38.92
3:41.78
3:57.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.02
2:26.20
2:32.44
2:29.27
2:34.80
3:03.37
3:09.71
3:31.03
3:38.92
3:41.78
3:57.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
534
521
489
467
281
254
184
165
159
129

WA Pts

534
555
489
521
467
281
254
184
165
159
129

Round

Round

H
F
H

Date

29/09/19
19/01/20
30/09/18
26/01/19
23/09/17
29/03/14
01/12/13
171112
09/04/12
17/12/11
24/09/11

Date

19/01/20
29/09/19
26/01/19
30/09/18
23/09/17
29/03/14
01/12/13
1711112
09/04/12
17/12/11
24/09/11

Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019
Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield LC
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Warrington
Stafford
Birmingham
Birkenhead

Warrington

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Warrington
Macclesfield
Warrington
Stafford
Birmingham
Birkenhead

Warrington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



