Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.20	555	F	29/09/19	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:28.02	534	Н	19/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Warrington W	2
2:29.27	521	F	30/09/18	Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:32.44	489	Н	26/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.80	467	F	23/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:03.37	281	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:09.71	254	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:31.03	184	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
3:38.92	165		09/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
3:41.78	159	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
3:57.66	129	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.02	534	Н	19/01/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Warrington W	2
2:26.20	555	F	29/09/19	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:32.44	489	Н	26/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:29.27	521	F	30/09/18	Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:34.80	467	F	23/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
3:03.37	281	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:09.71	254	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:31.03	184	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
3:38.92	165		09/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
3:41.78	159	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
3:57.66	129	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS